Name of Corporate Debtor: Yash Jewellery Pvt Ltd

Annexure-4
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 10.08.2023
List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

List of creditors as on: 12-10-2023

(Amount in Rs)

Details of Claim received

Details of Claim admitted

Amount of any

S. Amount of mutual dues. |Amount of claim Amount of claim
f th dit i 9 i ti t ? . d R ks, if
No Name of the creditor Date of Receipt | Amount claimed Amount.of claim Nature of Claim Amount covered| Whether related % of Yotmg Con u'lgen that may be set not admitted l.m er. emarks, it any
admitted by guarantee party? share in CoC Claim off verification
1 |State Bank of India 21-Aug-23 85,34,79,742 85,34,79,742 |Unsecured 85,34,79,742 No 100.00 0 0 0
Financial Claim
Total 85,34,79,742 85,34,79,742 85,34,79,742 100.00 - - - -




